
Features
•High Isolation 
•Low Insertion Loss
•Comply with RoHS

•Applications
•Local Area Networks
•FTTH Networks
•CATV 
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Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation

Insertion Loss (Typical)
Ripple in Passband
Bandwidth @-0.5dB
Channel Spacing

Center Wavelength

PARAMETERS

W S C 7

Channel

0=1x2 device
4=1x4
5=1x5
8=1x8
A=1x4+1
B=1x8+1
C=1x10
D=1x10+1
E=1x6+1
F=1x2+1
X=others

Function

0=1x2 device
M=MUX
D=DEMUX
B=MUX+DEMUX

Channel
Spacing

1=10nm
2=20nm
X=others

Starting 
Wavelength

271=1271nm
471=1471nm
550=1550nm
570=1570nm
......
XXX=others

Fiber 
Length

1=1m
2=2m
3=3m
......
X=others

Connector 
Type

0=None
F=FC/PC
S=SC/PC
T=ST/PC
L=LC/PC
M=MU/PC
E=E2000/PC
A=FC/APC
B=SC/APC
C=LC/APC
D=E2000/APC
X=others

Fiber Type

1=0.25mm
2=0.9mm
3=2mm
4=3.0mm
X=others

Packaging 
Dimension (mm)
1=100*80*10
3=120*80*15
4=110*95*15
5=110*95*7.5
8=150*125*15
C=100*80*7.5
D=90*50*25
E=90*50*15
F=433*205*44
G=133*129*29
H=128.5*128.4*29
k=80*60*8
X=others

WANSHING OPTICAL CO., LTD
3F No.53, Sec 2, Jhonghua Rd., Sinjhuang City, 
Taipei County 24246, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
HOMEPAGE: http: www.wanshing.com.tw e-mail: info@wanshing.com.tw
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